Draw Buster Proofing for February 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 19:45 Ireland |Draw Wexford 3.20 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -9.8
1st Division v Bray
Wanderers
Single 28th 19:45 Ireland  |Draw Treaty 3.30 5.00 Loss 3-1 -5.00 -4.8
1st Division utd V Finn
Harps
Single 24th 20:00 Spanish |Draw Sevilla v 3.25 5.00 Win 11 11.25 0.2
La Liga Mallorca
Single 24th 18:00 Denmark|Draw Viborg v 3.70 5.00 Loss 1-4 -5.00 -11.05
Superligaen Silkeborg
Single 24th 17:00 Turkey |Draw 3.80 5.00 Win 0-0 14.00 -6.05
Super Lig Galatasary v
Fenerbache
Single 23rd 17:00 Denmark|Draw 3.60 5.00 Loss 1-0 -5.00 -20.05
Superligaen  [Coppenhagen
v Midtjylland
Single 23rd 15:30 Swiss Draw Young 4.10 5.00 Loss 1-0 -5.00 -15.05
Super League |Boys v Lugano
Single 23rd 14:30 Slovakia |Draw Zemplin v 3.50 5.00 Loss 1-0 -5.00 -10.05
Superliga Banksa
Bystrica
Single 23rd 13:15 Swiss  |Draw Luzern v 3.65 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -5.05
Super League |FC Sion
Single 23rd 12:00 Czech [Draw 3.40 5.00 Win 0-0 12.00 -0.0499999999
Division 1 Bohemians v 99997
Liberec
Single 22nd 19:45 Belgium |Draw Antwerp 3.60 5.00 Win 2-2 13.00 -12.05
pro league v Oud-
Heverlee
Single 22nd 17:00 Slovakia |Draw Zilina v 3.50 5.00 Win 11 12.50 -25.05
Superliga Dunajska
Streda
Single 22nd 16:00 Turkey |Draw 3.25 5.00 Loss 2-3 -5.00 -37.55
Super Lig Samsunspor v
Rizespor
Single 22nd 15:00 Belgium |Draw Dender v 3.80 5.00 Win 0-0 14.00 -32.55
Pro League Beerschot
Single 22nd 13:00 Spanish [Draw Alaves v 3.25 5.00 Loss 0-1 -5.00 -46.55
La Liga Espanyol
Single 22nd 12:00 slovenia |Draw Bravo v 3.25 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -41.55
prvaliga Koper
Single 21st 19:45 Ireland  |Draw Athlone 3.30 5.00 Loss 0-5 -5.00 -36.55
1st Division Town v Treaty
Utd
Single 21st 19:45 Belgium |Draw Mechelen 3.80 5.00 Win 11 14.00 -31.55
pro league v St Truidense
Single 21st 19:00 Draw Roda v 3.80 5.00 Win 0-0 14.00 -45.55
Netherlands Den Bosch
Eerste
Single 21st 19:00 Draw Helmond 3.60 5.00 Loss 3-0 -5.00 -59.55
Netherlands  |[v Arnhem
Eerste
Single 21st 15:00 Romania|Draw 3.50 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -54.55
Liga 1 Hermannstadt
v FC Buzau
Single 17th 19:45 ltaly Draw Genoa v 3.50 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -49.55
Serie A Venezia
Single 16th 15:30 Swiss Draw Basel v 3.80 5.00 Win 11 14.00 -44.55
Super League |Lausanne
Single 16th 14:30 Slovakia |Draw Trnava v 3.25 5.00 Win 11 11.25 -58.55
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Superliga Dunajska
Streda
Single 16th 14:30 Czech |Draw Liberec v 3.50 5.00 Loss 3-1 -5.00 -69.8
Division 1 Mlada Boleslav
Single 16th 14:00 ltaly Draw Udinese 3.50 5.00 Loss 3-0 -5.00 -64.8
Serie A v Empoli
Single 16th 12:00 Czech |Draw Hradec 3.30 5.00 Win 2-2 11.50 -59.8
Division 1 Kralove v
Bohemians
Single 16th 11:30 Italy Draw 3.40 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -71.3
Serie A Fiorentina v
Como
Single 15th 16:00 Turkey |Draw Besiktas 3.80 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -66.3
Super Lig v Trabzonspor
Single 15th 16:00 Austria |Draw Linz v 3.20 5.00 Loss 1-3 -5.00 -61.3
Bundesliga Altach
Single 15th 15:00 Belgium |Draw Oud- 3.30 5.00 Loss 3-2 -5.00 -56.3
pro league Heverlee v
Dender
Single 15th 14:30 Slovakia [Draw 3.50 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -51.3
Superliga Podbrezova v
Trencin
Single 15th 10:30 Turkey |Draw 3.50 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -46.3
Super Lig Gaziantep v
Sivasspor
Single 14th 20:00 Spanish |Draw Girona v 3.25 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -41.3
La Liga Getafe
Single 14th 19:45 Italy Draw Bologna 3.40 5.00 Loss 3-2 -5.00 -36.3
Serie A v Torino
Single 14th 19:30 Italy Draw 3.30 5.00 Loss 1-0 -5.00 -31.3
Serie B Catanzaro v
Cittadella
Single 14th 19:00 Draw 3.80 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -26.3
Netherlands Maastricht v
Eerste Eindhoven
Single 10th 16:00 Greece |Draw Atromitos 3.25 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -21.3
Super League |v Kallithea
Single 10th 15:00 Romania|Draw 3.40 5.00 Loss 1-0 -5.00 -16.3
Ligal Constanta v FC
Buzau
Single 9th 16:00 Austria  [Draw Lask v 3.25 5.00 Win 0-0 11.25 -11.3
Bundesliga Linz
Single 9th 14:00 Italy Draw Cagliari V 3.75 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -22.55
Serie A Parma
Single 9th 12:30 Belgium [Draw 3.60 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -17.55
pro league Anderlecht v
Antwerp
Single 9th 12:00 Czech |Draw Jablonec 3.65 5.00 Loss 4-2 -5.00 -12.55
Division 1 v Slovacko
Single 8th 20:00 Spanish [Draw Real 3.80 5.00 Win 1-1 14.00 -7.55
La Liga Madrid v
Athletico
Single 8th 14:00 slovenia |Draw Celje v 3.50 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -21.55
prvaliga Maribor
Single 8th 12:30 Czech |Draw Mlada 3.50 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -16.55
Division 1 Boleslav v
Teplice
Single 7th 19:30 Austria  [Draw Sturm 3.35 3.00 Win 2-2 7.05 -11.55
Bundesliga Graz v Austria
Vienna
Single 7th 19:00 Draw 4.00 3.00 Loss 1-2 -3.00 -18.6
Netherlands \Volendam v
Eerste Den Haag
Single 7th 19:00 Draw De 3.95 3.00 Loss 1-0 -3.00 -15.6
Netherlands  |Graafschap v
Eerste Den Bosch
Single 6th 16:00 Romania|Draw Sepsi v 3.40 3.00 Loss 1-0 -3.00 -12.6
Liga 1 Constanta
Single 3rd 19:00 Draw Jong 3.80 3.00 Loss 3-0 -3.00 -9.6
Netherlands Alkmaar v




Type Date Course Selection Stake Pos Pts Total
Eerste Venlo
Single 3rd 19:00 Draw De 3.70 3.00 Loss 1-2 -3.00 -6.6
Netherlands  |Graafschap v
Eerste Den Haag
Single 2nd 14:00 slovenia |Draw Mura v 3.30 3.00 Win 0-0 6.90 -3.6
prvaliga Nafta
Single 2nd 13:15 Swiss Draw Luzern v 3.60 3.00 Loss 2-0 -3.00 -10.5
Super League [St Gallen
Single 1st 19:45 ltaly Draw Bologna 3.60 3.00 Loss 2-0 -3.00 -7.5
Serie A v Como
Single 1st 17:15 Belgium |Draw Cercle 3.50 3.00 Win 1-1 7.50 -4.5
pro league Brugge v
Standard Liege
Single 1st 17:00 Swiss Draw Lugano v 3.65 3.00 Loss 3-2 -3.00 -12
Super League |FC Sion
Single 1st 17:00 Swiss Draw 3.50 3.00 Loss 1-2 -3.00 -9
Super League |Luasanne V
Young Boys
Single 1st 16:00 Turkey |Draw 3.40 3.00 Loss 4-0 -3.00 -6
Super Lig Basaksehir v
Samsunspor
Single 1st 14:00 ltaly Draw Udinese 3.60 3.00 Loss 3-2 -3.00 -3
Serie A v Venezia

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

